Banskobystricky plavecky pohér 1. kolo
Ziar nad Hronom, 15.2.2025

disciplina8
1502.2025- 10:43

Zeny, 100m znak

9roc. ast.

Startovna listina

rozplavhalz 9
1
2 Barjakova Adela
3 GajdoSova Zaneta
4 Slovencéakova Adela
5
6

rozplavha 3z 9

Glezgova Rebeka
Dankova Jilia
Durkova Tereza
Molottova Olivia
Léatkova Laura
Roharikovéa Barbora

o ahrhwWNPRE

rozplavha5z 9
Chovancova Nikola
Strezenicka Bianka
Machova Nina
Kucikova Alexandra
Herczegova Nelly Jane
SauSova Emma

OO0~ wWNPE

rozplavba7z9

Nosél'ova Mia

Glezgova Karolina
1Zdinska Sabina

Grgulova Eliska
Minichova Linda
Hasékova Michaela Mia

OO BhWNPRE

rozplavha9z 9
1 KléatikovaElisa
2 Baloghova Alexandra
3 VaachovaEla
4 Krabac Veronica
5 Bobékovalucia
6 Zajacova Slavka
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PKRS
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PKRS
UumMB
PKRS
MPKPD
MPKPD
MPKPD

MPKPD
PKBB
PKRS
MPKPD
SKPBR
MPKPD

NT
NT
NT

1:56.79
1:52.31
1:50.58
1:51.25
1:54.84
1:57.22

1:36.17
1:34.58
1:33.91
1:34.29
1:35.82
1:37.60

1:28.86
1:27.14
1:25.44
1:26.84
1:28.31
1:30.10

1:20.23
1:19.22
1:08.32
1:14.82
1:20.00
1:20.28

rozplavha2z 9

OO~ WN B

Bedrunova Lucia
Sakova Nella
Krnacova Patricia
Révajova Olivia
Bohinska Natélia
Hricova Nina

rozplavha4 z 9

OO WNBE

Bedruriovd Ema
PrSancova Lara
Kondpkovéa Michaela
Figel Vivien

Svitkova Nela
Smerekova Tamara

rozplavba 6z 9

OO0~ WNE

Klinckova Viktéria
Hlavnitkova Daniela
Fabianova Kristinka
Follner Nina
Karaskova Viktoéria
MajdiakovalLivia

rozplavha8z 9

OO BhWNPRE

Kolimérova Lea
Sedikovéa Dorota
Jancurova Linda
Schedlingova Emilia
Kernacova Hana
Bartova Matilda
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DELZH
MPKPD
UMB
DELZH
PKRS
UMB

DELZH
PKBS
PKBB
PKRS
PKBB
UMB

PKRS
DELZH
MPKPD
PKBB
DELZH
UMB

PKRS
PKBB
PKBB
PKRS
PKBS
MPKPD

2:15.57
2:05.34
1:57.29
1:59.40
2:05.95

1:49.90
1:49.18
1:39.23
1:40.58
1:49.63
1:50.22

1:32.32
1:31.56
1:30.31
1:30.54
1:32.07
1:32.41

1:24.76
1:22.23
1:20.84
1:21.63
1:22.31
1:25.08
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